
douche

douche

VA

inkomhal

wasmachine
droogkast

EK

∅ 150

100

slaapkamer 2

berg.

1

2

3

4
5

6789
10
11
12

13

14

15

16
17 traphal

VA

wasmachine
droogkast

WP

EK

keuken

living

berg.

badk.

hal

slaapkamer 1

W
P

badk.

VA

slaapkamer 1slaapkamer 2

hal

105 60

haspel 30m

75 0001
terras opp. 53 m2
bruto opp.  96 m2

terras opp.  18 m2

ve
st

ia
ire

ve
st

ia
ire

125

1580

17
0

110

290455

18
0

90

14
0

290 290

100

205170340

28
0

28
0

19
0

33
0

12
0

340

14
0

17
0

225320

hal

38
5

19
0

ventilatie

20
0

180

15
18

5

17
0

ve
nt

ila
tie

70

br
ie

ve
nb

us
se

n
br

an
dc

en
tra

le
 e

n 
ko

ep
el

st
ur

in
g

65
0

40
20

0
13

0

180 40 615

LECTUS XV  -  NIEUWPOORT nivo 0 BLOK A  app. 75 0001


	64 [A glkvlrs  APP 75 0001]
	1/9


